
1792 Bottled in Bond
1792 Full Proof
Angels Envy Finished in Port Wine Barrels 
Bakers High Rye
Bardstown Discovery Series 
Basil Hayden
Basil HBasil Hayden Toast
Benchmark Bonded
Benchmark Full Proof
Benchmark Single Barrel 
Bib & Tucker 6YR Small Batch
Blantons 
Bookers Bardstown Batch
BooBookers Pinkies Batch
Bookers The Lumberyard Batch
Buffalo Trace
Calmumet 15YR
Clydemays 5YR Single Barrel 
Eagle Rare 10YR
Elijah Craig Single Barrel ABC Select
Ezra Brooks ABC BaEzra Brooks ABC Barrel Select Full Proof
Few Single Barrel Bottled in Bond
Four Roses Single Barrel
George Dickel 12YR Bottled in Bond
George Dickel 15YR Single Barrel
George Dickel 17YR Cask Strength 
George T. Stag Barrel Proof
HeHeaven Hill 18 YR Small Batch
Heavens Door Double Barrel
Heavens Door Single Barrel ABC Select 
Henry McKenna 10YR Bottled in Bond 
Hibiki Suntory Whiskey
High West A Midwinter Night Dram
High West Campfire
High High West Cask Collection
High West Cask Collection DMV Barrels
High West Cask Collection Selected for VA ABC
High West High Country 
Hunter & Scott ABC Select
Jack Daniels 10YR
Jack Daniels 12YR
JJack Daniels Triple Mash
Jeffersons Ocean 
Jeffersons Reserve 
John J. Bowman Single Barrel

$9.08
$10.74
$12.40
$15.49
$28.92
$9.29
$12.40$12.40
$5.16
$5.78
$6.20
$10.74
$16.53
$24.79
$24.79$24.79
$51.66
$6.40
$31.00
$12.40
$8.87
$17.55
$12.40$12.40
$13.42
$10.33
$9.29
$12.81
$51.66
$31.00
$62.00$62.00
$12.40
$14.46
$15.49
$12.40
$31.00
$17.55
$14.45$14.45
$14.46
$14.46
$17.55
$9.29
$18.51
$20.66
$8.68$8.68
$16.53
$12.39
$16.55

Joseph Magnus Cigar Blend 
Keepers Select Maple Syrup Barrel
Knob Creek 12YR
Knob Creek 18YR
Knob Creek 7YR Rye
Knob Creek Single Barrel Select Bourbon
Knob Creek Single BaKnob Creek Single Barrel Select Rye
Larceny Barrel Proof Batch A122
Larceny Barrel Proof Batch B522
Makers Mark
Makers Mark Hint 'o Chocolate ABC Select
Mitchers Small Batch
Mitchers Sour Mash
MuMurray Hill Club Bourbon 
Old Caviler 11YR
Old Elk 6YR Straight Rye ABC Select 
Old Elk 7YR Single Barrel 
Old Elk 8YR Single Barrel
Old Elk Wheated Bourbon ABC Select 
Old Ezra 7YR Barrel Strength
Old Ezra 7YR Old Ezra 7YR Rye 
Old Fitzgerald 19YR Bottled in Bond
Old Forester 1924 10YR
Parkers Heritage Collection Double Barrel
Pikesville Straight Rye
Pure Kentucky Straight Bourbon
Rabit Hole Single Barrel 
RRebel Distillers Collection ABC Select
Rebel Full Proof ABC Select
Rittenhouse Rye Bottled in Bond ABC Select
Sazerac Rye
Tarnished Truth 3YR High Rye 
Wheel Horse 101 Proof
Whistle Pig 10YR
WWidow Jane 10YR ABC Select
Wild Turkey Barrel Proof Rye
Wild Turkey Kenrucky Spirit Single Barrel
Wild Turkey Masters Keep Unforgotten 
Wild Turkey Single Barrel 
Wilderness Trail Single Barrel Family Reserve
Willet 4YR Rye 
WWoodford Reserve ABC Batch E
Woodford Reserve Batch Proof 118.4
Woodford Reserve Batch Proof 121.2
Woodford Reserve Batch Proof 124.7

$37.19
$12.40
$15.49
$31.00
$12.40
$12.40
$12.40$12.40
$15.49
$15.49
$7.64
$15.49
$11.76
$10.33
$22.71$22.71
$20.66
$26.86
$16.53
$21.07
$14.46
$16.53
$12.40$12.40
$165.35
$24.79
$35.12
$11.36
$11.36
$25.83
$10.33$10.33
$12.40
$5.57
$6.40
$9.29
$6.20
$20.65
$16.53$16.53
$11.36
$12.81
$55.80
$12.81
$13.44
$15.89
$10.33$10.33
$31.00
$37.17
$47.53

Prices are Subject to ChangePrice per 1.5 Oz
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