Price per	1.5 Oz Prices are Subject to Change	Price per	1.5 Oz Prices are Subject to Change
\$9.08	1792 Bottled in Bond	\$37.19	Joseph Magnus Cigar Blend
\$10.74	1792 Full Proof	\$12.40	Keepers Select Maple Syrup Barrel
\$12.40	Angels Envy Finished in Port Wine Barrels	\$15.49	Knob Creek 12YR
\$15.49	Bakers High Rye	\$31.00	Knob Creek 18YR
\$28.92	Bardstown Discovery Series	\$12.40	Knob Creek 7YR Rye
\$9.29	Basil Hayden	\$12.40	Knob Creek Single Barrel Select Bourbon
\$12.40	Basil Hayden Toast	\$12.40	Knob Creek Single Barrel Select Rye
\$5.16	Benchmark Bonded	\$15.49	Larceny Barrel Proof Batch A122
\$5.78	Benchmark Full Proof	\$15.49	Larceny Barrel Proof Batch B522
\$6.20	Benchmark Single Barrel	\$7.64	Makers Mark
\$10.74	Bib & Tucker 6YR Small Batch	\$15.49	Makers Mark Hint 'o Chocolate ABC Select
\$16.53	Blantons	\$11.76	Mitchers Small Batch
\$24.79	Bookers Bardstown Batch	\$10.33	Mitchers Sour Mash
\$24.79	Bookers Pinkies Batch	\$22.71	Murray Hill Club Bourbon
\$51.66	Bookers The Lumberyard Batch	\$20.66	Old Caviler 11YR
\$6.40	Buffalo Trace	\$26.86	Old Elk 6YR Straight Rye ABC Select
\$31.00	Calmumet 15YR	\$16.53	Old Elk 7YR Single Barrel
\$12.40	Clydemays 5YR Single Barrel	\$21.07	Old Elk 8YR Single Barrel
\$8.87	Eagle Rare 10YR	\$14.46	Old Elk Wheated Bourbon ABC Select
\$17.55	Elijah Craig Single Barrel ABC Select	\$16.53	Old Ezra 7YR Barrel Strength
\$12.40	Ezra Brooks ABC Barrel Select Full Proof	\$12.40	Old Ezra 7YR Rye
\$13.42	Few Single Barrel Bottled in Bond	\$165.35	Old Fitzgerald 19YR Bottled in Bond
\$10.33	Four Roses Single Barrel	\$24.79	Old Forester 1924 10YR
\$9.29	George Dickel 12YR Bottled in Bond	\$35.12	Parkers Heritage Collection Double Barrel
\$12.81	George Dickel 15YR Single Barrel	\$11.36	Pikesville Straight Rye
\$51.66	George Dickel 17YR Cask Strength	\$11.36	Pure Kentucky Straight Bourbon
\$31.00	George T. Stag Barrel Proof	\$25.83	Rabit Hole Single Barrel
\$62.00	Heaven Hill 18 YR Small Batch	\$10.33	Rebel Distillers Collection ABC Select
\$12.40	Heavens Door Double Barrel	\$12.40	Rebel Full Proof ABC Select
\$14.46	Heavens Door Single Barrel ABC Select	\$5.57	Rittenhouse Rye Bottled in Bond ABC Select
\$15.49	Henry McKenna 10YR Bottled in Bond	\$6.40	Sazerac Rye
\$12.40	Hibiki Suntory Whiskey	\$9.29	Tarnished Truth 3YR High Rye
\$31.00	High West A Midwinter Night Dram	\$6.20	Wheel Horse 101 Proof
\$17.55	High West Campfire	\$20.65	Whistle Pig 10YR
\$14.45	High West Cash Collection	\$16.53	Wild Turkey Rowel Broof By
\$14.46	High West Cask Collection DMV Barrels	\$11.36	Wild Turkey Kannyaky Spirit Single Page
\$14.46 \$17.55	High West Cask Collection Selected for VA ABC	\$12.81	Wild Turkey Magtars Keep Unforgetten
\$17.55	High West High Country	\$55.80	Wild Turkey Masters Keep Unforgotten Wild Turkey Single Barrel
\$9.29 \$19.51	Hunter & Scott ABC Select	\$12.81	Wilderness Trail Single Barrel Family Reserve
\$18.51 \$20.66	Jack Daniels 10YR Jack Daniels 12YR	\$13.44 \$15.89	Willet 4YR Rye
\$8.68	Jack Daniels 121 K Jack Daniels Triple Mash	\$13.89 \$10.33	Woodford Reserve ABC Batch E
\$16.53	Jeffersons Ocean	\$31.00	Woodford Reserve Batch Proof 118.4
\$10.33	Jeffersons Reserve	\$37.17	Woodford Reserve Batch Proof 121.2
\$16.55	John J. Bowman Single Barrel	\$47.53	Woodford Reserve Batch Proof 124.7
Ψ10.JJ	Joini J. Downian Single Darrer	ψ <b>Τ</b> 7.33	HOUGHT MESELVE DATCH LIUUL 141./